WEEK 1

DATE

Friday, 11/07/2014

WEEK 2
Friday, 11/14/2014

WEEK 3
Friday, 11/21/2014

WEEK 4

Friday, 12/12/2014

WEEK 5
Friday, 12/19/2014

Recreation Services Department
Coed Volleyball League

Fall Schedule 2014

City of La Puente

TEAM MANAGER
1. Spikaholics Lily Gomez
2. Six Pack Victor Virgen
3. Avengers Rocio Armendariz
4. Dig This Chris Cristobal
5. The Eagles Rex Lin
TIME TEAM
Away
7:00 PM Team 2 -vs- Team5
8:00 PM Team 3 -vs- Team4
Team 1 BYE
7:00 PM Team 2 -vs- Team 3
8:00 PM Team5 -vs- Team1
BYE Team 4
7:00 PM Team1l -vs- Team4
8:00 PM Team5 -vs- Team3
BYE Team 2
7:00 PM Team3 -vs- Team 1
8:00 PM Team4 -vs- Team 2
Team 5 BYE
7:00 PM Team4 -vs- Team5
8:00 PM Team1l -vs- Team 2
Team 3 BYE

Home



DATE TIME TEAM
WEEK 6 Away Home
Friday, 01/09/2015 7:00 PM Team4 -vs- Team 3
8:00 PM Team5 -vs- Team 2
BYE -vs- Team 1
WEEK 7
Friday, 01/16/2015 7:00 PM Team1 -vs- Team5
8:00 PM Team 3 -vs- Team 2
Team 4 BYE
WEEK 8
Friday, 01/23/2015 7:00 PM Team 3 -vs- Team5
8:00 PM Q" Team4 -vs- Team1
Team 2 BYE
WEEK 9

Friday, 01/30

Team 2 -vs- Team

8:00 PM _ Team5 -vs- Team4
“BYE Team 3

PLAYOFF WEEK :
Friday,02/13/2015 7:00 PM 1% Seed -vs-  4th Seed

8:00 PM 2nd Seed -vs-  3rd Seed
CHAMPIONSHIP WEEK
Friday, 02/20/2015 7:00 PM 3" Place Game

8:00 PM Championship Game

League Notes: Teams are responsible for paying the scorekeeper, referee fees of $15 prior to the start of each game.
Top four teams qualify for the playoffs
Last day to add/drop players is Wednesday, January 7th ....call or email Angel Morales with changes:
(626) 855-1558 or amorales@lapuente.org
Players must play 1 game during the season to qualify for the Playoffs and Championship.




